

SV Sunrise Rotary

A premier Sierra Vista service club that manages and supports local projects:

- Project Graduation
- Boys & Girls Club
- Good Neighbor Alliance
- C.A.N.T.E.R.
- Special Needs Playgrounds

Rotary Charities

A not-for-profit corporation supported solely by voluntary contributions of Rotarians and friends of Rotary Charities who share its vision of peace and fellowship for a better world.



Rotary is a global network of 1.2 million neighbors, friends, leaders, and problem-solvers who see a world where people unite and take action to create lasting change – across the globe, in our communities, and in ourselves.

The MISSION OF ROTARY is to provide service to others, promote integrity and advance world understanding, goodwill, and peace through our fellowship of business, professional, and community leaders.

We hope that you will join us as a sponsor to the Rising Sun Run and work with us to provide positive and lasting change in our community.

THE 10TH ANNUAL RISING SUN HALF MARATHON, 10K, 5K AND 1 MILE RUN/WALK NOVEMBER 5, 2022 SIERRA VISTA, AZ



Your Sponsorship:

- is tax deductible
- will enhance the visibility of your company in our community
- confirms your commitment to health and wellness.

Your Support:

- Provides funds for vocational scholarships to students in our community.
- Benefits Youth Leadership and Professional Skills Development through Rotary programs:
 - RYLA
 - Interact Club of Buena HS
 - Rotaract Club of Cochise College
- Impacts local non-profits through Rotary Service Projects.

Diamond | \$3000

- Name on all advertisements
- Four race entries
- Race recognition and appreciation presentation
- Banner displayed at event
- Name and logo on runner t-shirt
- Present medals to winners

Platinum | \$1000

- Gold plus
- Two race entries

Gold | \$500

- Silver plus
- Name on runner t-shirt

Silver | \$250

- Bronze plus
- Appreciation presentation

Bronze | \$100

Name on all advertisements

Become a Sponsor Today!

Make checks payable to: **SV Rotary Charities**

Mail to: SV Rotary Charities P.O. Box 1021 Sierra Vista, AZ 85636

Online credit card payments at:

svsunriserotary.org

